

t
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7364/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in CMWP No. 8760/2003 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/06/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.06.2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

