

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7364/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in CMWP No.8760/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of court's order)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.R.G.Padia, Sr.Adv.

Mr.T.Mahipal, Adv.

Mr.Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr.M.V.Kini, Adv.

Mr.Ravi Kini, Adv.

For UOI

Mr.R.Mohan, ASG

Mrs.Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Abhinav Vashisth, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms.Prachi Vashisth, Adv.

Mr.Ankit Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post I.A.No.4/2006 along with the main SLP on 22.02.2007.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master