

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7364/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in CMWP No.8760/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLHABAD)

M/S. SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with application(s) for clarification of court's order and permission to  
place addl.

documents on record and c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7859/2006

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 17/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI



Issue notice on I.A. No.4.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master