

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 4/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2088 OF 2007

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

No counter affidavit has been filed in I.A. No.4.

List I.A. 4 before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

rd