

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2088 OF 2007

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for clarification of court's order dt. 29.6.2006 and office report)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rita Kumari Gupta, Adv.for  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG  
Mr. R.S.Jena, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi, Adv.for  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Dr. R.G.Padia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Srivastava, Adv.for  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks on account of personal difficulty, as prayed in the  
letter circulated.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master