

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

IA 5/ 2 0 0 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2 0 8 8 OF 2 0 0 7

M/S SOM DAT T BUI L D E R S LT D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

- Mr Rajiv K Garg, Adv
- Mr Ashish Garg, Adv.
- Mr. Venk ateswa r a Rao Anumolu,Adv.
- Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
- Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Pr adeep Misra,Adv.
- Mr Mohd.Y a si r Abbasi, Adv.
- Mr K ail a s h P a ndey, Adv
- Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv
- Mr V. P . S h a r m a , Adv.
- Mr Vika s Ban s al, Adv.
- Mr Anuvrat Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In IA No.5, respondent No.6 is granted four weeks' time, as
last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos. 2 to 5 are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, for

filing Vak al atn a m a and counter affidavit.

List again

o

2 3 . 7 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj