

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2088 OF 2007

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 23/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajiv K Garg, Adv.

Ms Rita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

Mr Kailash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent No.6 submits that he  
will be filing counter affidavit during the course of the day.

File counter affidavit, if any, by the remaining respondents  
within two weeks and thereafter list IA No.5 before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj