

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2088 OF 2007

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.

Mr.N.K.Mani Tripathi, Adv.for

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv.

(NHAI)

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

for State of UP Dr. R.G.Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Pandey, Adv.

for UOI

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.for

Ms. Anit Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Interlocutory Application No.5(for directions) is dismissed as not
pressed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master