

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2088 OF 2007

M/S SOM DATT BUILDERS LTD. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)
WITH
SLP(C) NO. 6808-6809 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12127 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12722 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4314 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2087 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava
Mr. C.D. Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
M/s. D.K. Rustogi & Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Advs.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv
M/s.Sandeep Singh & Anuvrat Sharma, Advs.
M/s. Mukesh Kumar & V.B. Joshi, Advs.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Advs.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER
Not this week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master